Rennergebnis - 5. Lauf am 26.05.2012 - 6 x 7 Minuten

Name Gesamt Spurl Spur2 Spur3 Spurd Spurb Spur6 Punkte

1. Roman Brzeski 236.49 38.00 39.49 40.00 39.00 40.00 40.00 40.00

2. Andreas Groth 235.04 39.00 39.00 39.00 40.04 39.00 39.00 38.00

3. Bernd Schug 231.05 38.00 38.00 38.00 39.00 39.00 39.05 36.00

4. Manfred Strahl 230.78 37.78 39.00 37.00 38.00 40.00 39.00 35.00

5. Thomas Jansen 229.21 38.00 38.00 39.00 38.00 38.21 38.00 34.00

6. Mike Plichta 227.22 37.00 37.00 39.22 38.00 37.00 39.00 33.00

7. Frank Dietrich 224.95 37.00 37.00 37.00 38.95 38.00 37.00 32.00

8. Bernd Engelhardt 224.48 36.00 38.00 38.00 37.00 38.48 37.00 31.00

9. Melanie Jansen 224.08 37.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 37.00 36.08 30.00

10. Jorg Kazcmarek 220.79 35.79 36.00 36.00 38.00 38.00 37.00 29.00
11. Ulrich Engelhardt 218.45 36.00 36.00 37.00 36.00 37.00 36.45 28.00
12. Joachim Weis 218.19 35.00 36.19 37.00 38.00 36.00 36.00 27.00
13. Uwe Althof 214.78 34.00 36.00 36.78 37.00 35.00 36.00 26.00
14. Norbert Schumacher 211.74 35.00 35.74 35.00 35.00 35.00 36.00 25.00
15. Dirk Neumeyer 207.29 35.29 35.00 34.00 35.00 34.00 34.00 24.00
16. Florian Hoffmann 203.05 33.00 33.00 34.00 34.05 34.00 35.00 23.00
17. Jens van Royen 200.05 31.00 33.00 34.00 34.00 35.05 33.00 22.00
18. Nils Schumacher 194.54 33.00 32.00 33.54 31.00 31.00 34.00 21.00
19. Fabian Krautkramer 192.51 32.00 32.00 33.00 31.00 33.51 31.00 20.00
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Name

Roman Brzeski
Andreas Groth
Bernd Schug
Manfred Strahl
Thomas Jansen
Mike Plichta
Frank Dietrich
Bernd Engelhardt
Melanie Jansen
Jorg Kazcmarek

. Ulrich Engelhardt
. Joachim Weis
. Uwe Althof

Norbert Schumacher
Dirk Neumeyer
Florian Hoffmann

. Jens van Royen

Nils Schumacher
Fabian Krautkramer

Runden

236.49
235.04
231.05
230.78
229.21
227.22
224.95
224.48
224.08
220.79
218.45
218.19
214.78
211.74
207.29
203.05
200.05
194.54
192.51

g Runden
(min.)
5.63
5.60
5.50
5.49
5.46
5.41
5.36
5.34
5.34
5.26
5.20
5.20
5.11
5.04
4.94
4.83
4.76
4.63
4.58

g Zeit
(Runde)
10.66
10.72
10.91
10.92
10.99
11.09
11.20
11.23
11.25
11.41
11.54
11.55
11.73
11.90
12.16
12.41
12.60
12.95
13.09

Abstand zum
Vordermann

1.45
3.99
0.27
1.57
1.99
2.27
0.47
0.40
3.29
2.34
0.26
3.41
3.04
4.45
4.24
3.00
551
2.03

Abstand zum
Platz 1

1.45
5.44
5.71
7.28
9.27
11.54
12.01
12.41
15.70
18.04
18.30
21.71
24.75
29.20
33.44
36.44
41.95
43.98

Punkte

40.00
38.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00

Prozent

100.00
99.39
97.70
97.59
96.92
96.08
95.12
94.92
94.75
93.36
92.37
92.26
90.82
89.53
87.65
85.86
84.59
82.26
81.40




